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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 19/01/2026 Aboobacker Y N N   

2 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED ALI 
URINIYAN

Y N N   

3 19/01/2026 Sakeer Y N N   

4 19/01/2026 Valsala Y N N   

5 19/01/2026 Yoonas Y N N   

6 19/01/2026 Shaniba Y N N   

7 19/01/2026 Kunjayamu Y N N   
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8 19/01/2026 RINSHA Y N N   

9 19/01/2026 Noora Y N N   

10 19/01/2026 RUBEENA K Y N N   

11 19/01/2026 Kadeeja Y N N   

12 19/01/2026 Fakruddheen Y N N   

13 19/01/2026 Hamsa Haji Y N N   

14 19/01/2026 Maimoona Y N N   

15 19/01/2026 Eyyathu Hiba P 
Pulavazhi

Y N N   

16 19/01/2026 Aswima Y N N   

17 19/01/2026 Dileep Kumar Y N N   

18 19/01/2026 mohammed shafeeq Y N N   

19 19/01/2026 Sakeena Y N N   
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20 19/01/2026 Jamsheela Y N N   

21 19/01/2026 Jiji Y N N   

22 19/01/2026 Laila Y N N   

23 19/01/2026 NISANA BEEVI M Y N N   

24 19/01/2026 Jiji Y N N   

25 19/01/2026 Suhra Y N N   

26 19/01/2026 Mujeeb Rahiman Y N N   

27 19/01/2026 Asya Y N N   

28 19/01/2026 Ismail Y N N   

29 19/01/2026 Shahida Y N N   

30 19/01/2026 Khadeeja Y N N   

31 19/01/2026 Haskar Ali Y N N   
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32 19/01/2026 Jamsheer Y N N   

33 19/01/2026 Koya Y N N   

34 19/01/2026 Kabeer Y N N   

35 19/01/2026 Samseena Y N N   

36 19/01/2026 Abida Y N N   

37 19/01/2026 Zeenath Y N N   

38 19/01/2026 Fathima Y N N   

39 19/01/2026 Reja Thashreef Y N N   

40 19/01/2026 Fathima Juvairiya Y N N   

41 19/01/2026 Sajitha Y N N   

42 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA  C K 

Y N N   

43 19/01/2026 Amina Y N N   
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44 19/01/2026 Jameela Y N N   

45 19/01/2026 SHAFEEQA M Y N N   

46 19/01/2026 Shoukkathali Y N N   

47 19/01/2026 Suhara Y N N   

48 19/01/2026 Abdul Rasheed Y N N   

49 19/01/2026 Fathimakkutti Y N N   

50 19/01/2026 Rashida Y N N   

51 19/01/2026 Husain Y N N   

52 19/01/2026 Shakkira Banu Y N N   

53 19/01/2026 SAMEER V P Y N N   

54 19/01/2026 Azkar Ali Y N N   

55 19/01/2026 Kadeeja Y N N   
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56 19/01/2026 Sahira Y N N   

57 19/01/2026 Fathimathul Raseena 
T 

Y N N   

58 19/01/2026 Asya Y N N   

59 19/01/2026 RAJEENA P S Y N N   

60 19/01/2026 Muhammadsalikh Y N N   

61 19/01/2026 JASNA P Y N N   

62 19/01/2026 HASEENA E P Y N N   

63 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RAIN K 

Y N N   

64 19/01/2026 Ummu Hasanath Y N N   

65 19/01/2026 Ramla Y N N   

66 19/01/2026 Sajeerali Y N N   

67 19/01/2026 Bajeena Y N N   



Jan 20, 2026, 4:12 AM

68 19/01/2026 Hareesh  Babu Y N N   

69 19/01/2026 Sundaran Y N N   

70 19/01/2026 Sayed Mohammed 
Moideen Kutty 

Y N N   

71 19/01/2026 Siyahul Hakh Y N N   

72 19/01/2026 Nasar Y N N   

73 19/01/2026 Kunjeeru Y N N   

74 19/01/2026 Sakeena Y N N   

75 19/01/2026 Fathima Rasha V Y N N   

76 19/01/2026 Haseena Y N N   

77 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHSHAD P 

Y N N   

78 19/01/2026 Safiya Y N N   

79 19/01/2026 AYISHA HIBA Y N N   
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80 19/01/2026 Sareena Y N N   

81 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FASIL T 

Y N N   

82 19/01/2026 Muneerali Y N N   

83 19/01/2026 Sofiya Y N N   

84 19/01/2026 Hussain T Y N N   

85 19/01/2026 Sareefa Y N N   

86 19/01/2026 ARJUN DEV K Y N N   

87 19/01/2026 Aboobakkar Y N N   

88 19/01/2026 Sameera Y N N   

89 19/01/2026 Aris  Babu Y N N   

90 19/01/2026 Muhammad Y N N   

91 19/01/2026 Shameem Isuddheen Y N N   
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92 19/01/2026 Mubashira  Y N N   

93 19/01/2026 Naseem Isudheen Y N N   

94 19/01/2026 Naseerudheen T Y N N   

95 19/01/2026 Afsal Y N N   

96 19/01/2026 Muhammad Y N N   

97 19/01/2026 Mufeeda Y N N   

98 19/01/2026 Ameer Ashiq K P Y N N   

99 19/01/2026 Shabna Y N N   

100 19/01/2026 Khairoja Y N N   

101 19/01/2026 Saidali Y N N   

102 19/01/2026 Sareena Y N N   

103 19/01/2026 Mujeeb Rahman Y N N   
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104 19/01/2026 Abdul Latheef Y N N   

105 19/01/2026 Ganapathi Y N N   

106 19/01/2026 Raheena  V Y N N   

107 19/01/2026 Sudeep Y N N   

108 19/01/2026 Habeb Rahiman Y N N   

109 19/01/2026 Mohammed Fahis A Y N N   

110 19/01/2026 Fathima Suhara Y N N   

111 19/01/2026 Ayisha Y N N   

112 19/01/2026 NUSAIBA Y N N   

113 19/01/2026 Vinitha Y N N   

114 19/01/2026 Mohammed 
Shihabudheen

Y N N   

115 19/01/2026 Sulaikha Y N N   
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116 19/01/2026 Ramla Y N N   

117 19/01/2026 Pathumma Y N N   

118 19/01/2026 Askkar Y N N   

119 19/01/2026 Rasheeda Y N N   

120 19/01/2026 Shaiah Y N N   

121 19/01/2026 Jaseela Y N N   

122 19/01/2026 Shahana T  T Y N N   

123 19/01/2026 RAJNAS M Y N N   

124 19/01/2026 Asmabi Y N N   

125 19/01/2026 Kabeer Y N N   

126 19/01/2026 Mubeena Y N N   

127 19/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ 
PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKAKKAL 

Y N N   
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128 19/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   

129 19/01/2026 MUHEMMAD 
RAEED K 

Y N N   

130 19/01/2026 Sakeer husain Y N N   

131 19/01/2026 Lailabeegam Y N N   

132 19/01/2026 mohammed mishal 
palenpadiyan mishal

Y N N   

133 19/01/2026 Labeeba Y N N   

134 19/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   

135 19/01/2026 RENUKA K N Y N   

136 19/01/2026 Siyad Fasil k Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


